
Melamchi Municipality 

Office of the Municipal Executive 

Melamchi, Sindhupalchok  

Invitation for Bids 
Date of First Publication: 2077/12/31 

1) Melamchi Municipality invites electronic bids from eligible bidders for the following works under National 

Competitive Bidding Single Stage Two Envelope bidding Procedures.  

S.
N 

Name of the Project/ Contract 
Identification  No. 

Bid Security 
Amount NRs 

Price of Bid 
Document NRs 

Last Date of Bid 
Submission and time  

Last Date of Bid 
opening and time 

1 

Construction of Bankaryalaya 
Helambu Sadak Black Top 
MMSI/WORKS/NCB/2077-78/40 

15,00000.00 5000.00 
2078/01/30, 12:00 Hrs. 2078/01/30, 13:00 

Hrs 

2 

Construction of Melamchi 
Buspark Phase III 

MMSI/WORKS/NCB/2077-78/39 
9,50,000.00 5000.00 

2078/01/30, 12:00 Hrs. 2078/01/30, 13:00 
Hrs 

 

2).Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from the Office of the Municipal Executive,Melamchi 
Municipality, Melamchi Sindhupalchok, Telephone: 011- 401089,Email: dms.melamchimun@gmail.com, or may 

visit PPMO e-GP System  web portal www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3) Bidder may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO’s Web Site 

www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp,. Bidders  should  deposit  the  cost  mentioned above  of  bidding  document  in  

the Project’s  Rajaswa (revenue)  account  as  specified  below  and  the  scanned  copy  (pdf format)  of  the  

Bank  deposit  voucher  shall  be  uploaded  by  the  bidder  at  the  time  of  submission of the bids.  

      Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:  

Name of the Bank: Nepal Bank Ltd,  Melamchi Sindhupalchok,          Name of Office: Melamchi Municipality 

office, 

Rajashwa (Revenue ) Shirsak No :16803000001001000001  

Information to deposit Bid security Amount  in bank:  

Dharauti(Deposit) Account No:-16803000003000000001 

Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Melamchi Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive, Melamchi 
Sindhupalchok   on 2078/01/24 at 13:00 hrs. 

Bids must be valid for a period of 120 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or 
scanned copy of the bid security in pdf format in case of e-bid,\amounting to a minimum of as mentioned 
above, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid.  

If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall 
be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as 
specified for the original last date of bid submission 
In case of submission and opening date amendment  the bid validity period of the bid security shall remain the 
same as specified for the original last date of bid submission 
Other things not included in bidding documents will be as per PPA 2063 and PPR 2064. 

           Chief Administrative officer 

 

mailto:dms.melamchimun@gmail.com
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np./egp

